
Sr.No. 

1 

2 

Note: Please collect the marksheet from the office counter. 

3 

4 

5 ooNo 
6 

G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur 
(Autonomous) 

Suppl. Examination Summer 2025 Result 

Roll Nos. 

3304343 

3304345 

3304347 

3304348 
3304350 

3304351 

3304352 

3304353 

3304568 

Marks out 
of 600 

Prtncipal 

285 

178 

193 

184 

250 

255 

268 

219 

Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's 

278 

Chief Controller, Examination 

BBA Semester-IV 

G.S. College ot Commerce 
& Economics, Nagpur 

Result 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

T,oliege 

Failed Subject Code/s 

BBAC 4.1, BBAC4.2, BBAC 4.4 

BBAC 4.1, BBAC4.3, BBAC 4.4 

BBAC 4.1, BBAC 4.4 

BBAC 4.3 

BBAC 4.2, BBAC 4.3 

BBAC 4.3 

BBAC 4.1, BBAC 4.3 

NAGPUR) 

Controller of Examinations 

Contro!ler cf Examinations (COE) 
G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, 

Nagpur. 
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